

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations STP-0300(199)					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:													
ISLAND:													
TYPE CODE:													
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:													
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$500,000.00	F.A.	\$500,000.00	F.A.	\$500,000.00	F.A.	\$500,000.00
301.0100	3 Inch HMA Base Course (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$25.33	\$1,266,500.00	\$26.35	\$1,317,500.00	\$55.50	\$2,775,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500,000.00
301.0110	3 Inch HMA Base Course (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$24.51	\$2,451,000.00	\$26.35	\$2,635,000.00	\$55.50	\$5,550,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000,000.00
301.0120	3 Inch HMA Base Course (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$23.39	\$3,508,500.00	\$25.35	\$3,802,500.00	\$55.50	\$8,325,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500,000.00
301.0200	4 Inch HMA Base Course (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$32.51	\$1,625,500.00	\$35.12	\$1,756,000.00	\$63.50	\$3,175,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000,000.00
301.0201	4 Inch HMA Base Course (50,000-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$32.10	\$3,210,000.00	\$35.12	\$3,512,000.00	\$63.50	\$6,350,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000,000.00
301.0202	4 Inch HMA Base Course (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$30.39	\$4,558,500.00	\$34.12	\$5,118,000.00	\$63.50	\$9,525,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000,000.00
301.0300	5 Inch HMA Base Course (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$40.01	\$2,000,500.00	\$43.92	\$2,196,000.00	\$72.50	\$3,625,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500,000.00
301.0301	5 Inch HMA Base Course (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$39.44	\$3,944,000.00	\$43.92	\$4,392,000.00	\$72.50	\$7,250,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000,000.00
301.0302	5 Inch HMA Base Course (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$37.70	\$5,655,000.00	\$42.92	\$6,438,000.00	\$72.50	\$10,875,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500,000.00
301.0400	3 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$28.41	\$1,420,500.00	\$29.64	\$1,482,000.00	\$63.00	\$3,150,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750,000.00
301.0401	3 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$27.58	\$2,758,000.00	\$29.64	\$2,964,000.00	\$63.00	\$6,300,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500,000.00
301.0402	3 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$26.44	\$3,966,000.00	\$28.64	\$4,296,000.00	\$63.00	\$9,450,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250,000.00
301.0500	4 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$37.01	\$1,850,500.00	\$39.50	\$1,975,000.00	\$73.00	\$3,650,000.00	\$47.50	\$2,375,000.00
301.0501	4 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (50,000-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$36.19	\$3,619,000.00	\$39.50	\$3,950,000.00	\$73.00	\$7,300,000.00	\$47.50	\$4,750,000.00
301.0502	4 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$34.85	\$5,227,500.00	\$38.50	\$5,775,000.00	\$73.00	\$10,950,000.00	\$47.50	\$7,125,000.00
301.0600	5 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$46.15	\$2,307,500.00	\$49.39	\$2,469,500.00	\$83.00	\$4,150,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000,000.00
301.0601	5 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$45.05	\$4,505,000.00	\$49.39	\$4,939,000.00	\$83.00	\$8,300,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0300(199)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 1												
TYPE CODE:	21												
DATE ADVERTISED:	April 6, 2023	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.											
BID OPENED:	May 11, 2023												
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
301.0602	5 Inch HMA Base Course (with PMA) (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$43.52	\$6,528,000.00	\$48.39	\$7,258,500.00	\$83.00	\$12,450,000.00	\$60.00	\$9,000,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V Leveling (50-500 Ton)	500	Ton	500	Ton	\$299.68	\$149,840.00	\$315.00	\$157,500.00	\$682.00	\$341,000.00	\$300.00	\$150,000.00
401.0101	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V Leveling (501-5000 Ton)	5,000	Ton	5,000	Ton	\$208.00	\$1,040,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$385.00	\$1,925,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500,000.00
401.0420	2 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$23.72	\$1,186,000.00	\$18.09	\$904,500.00	\$48.00	\$2,400,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500,000.00
401.0421	2 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$21.79	\$2,179,000.00	\$18.09	\$1,809,000.00	\$48.00	\$4,800,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000,000.00
401.0422	2 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$20.23	\$3,034,500.00	\$18.09	\$2,713,500.00	\$48.00	\$7,200,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500,000.00
401.0510	3 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$33.01	\$1,650,500.00	\$27.15	\$1,357,500.00	\$62.00	\$3,100,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000,000.00
401.0511	3 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$31.65	\$3,165,000.00	\$27.15	\$2,715,000.00	\$62.00	\$6,200,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000,000.00
401.0512	3 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$30.01	\$4,501,500.00	\$27.15	\$4,072,500.00	\$62.00	\$9,300,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000,000.00
401.0700	2 Inch PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$27.40	\$1,370,000.00	\$20.46	\$1,023,000.00	\$51.00	\$2,550,000.00	\$32.50	\$1,625,000.00
401.0701	2 Inch PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$25.68	\$2,568,000.00	\$20.46	\$2,046,000.00	\$51.00	\$5,100,000.00	\$32.50	\$3,250,000.00
401.0702	2 Inch PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$24.18	\$3,627,000.00	\$20.46	\$3,069,000.00	\$51.00	\$7,650,000.00	\$32.50	\$4,875,000.00
401.0710	3 Inch PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$38.87	\$1,943,500.00	\$30.70	\$1,535,000.00	\$68.00	\$3,400,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250,000.00
401.0711	3 Inch PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$37.41	\$3,741,000.00	\$30.70	\$3,070,000.00	\$68.00	\$6,800,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500,000.00
401.0712	3 Inch PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$35.95	\$5,392,500.00	\$30.70	\$4,605,000.00	\$68.00	\$10,200,000.00	\$45.00	\$6,750,000.00
401.0720	Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00
401.0730	Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00
401.0740	Pavement Smoothness Incentive	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	\$100,000.00	Allow.	\$100,000.00	Allow.	\$100,000.00	Allow.	\$100,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations STP-0300(199) Oahu - Area 1 21 April 6, 2023 May 11, 2023 Twelve (12) Months					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:													
ISLAND:													
TYPE CODE:													
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:													
COMPLETION TIME:				** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
404.0100	Slurry Seal (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$8.93	\$446,500.00	\$8.89	\$444,500.00	\$10.20	\$510,000.00	\$12.00	\$600,000.00
404.0101	Slurry Seal (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$8.77	\$877,000.00	\$8.74	\$874,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,100,000.00
404.0102	Slurry Seal (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$8.50	\$1,275,000.00	\$8.49	\$1,273,500.00	\$9.70	\$1,455,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,500,000.00
406.0420	2 Inch SMA Pavement (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$34.26	\$1,713,000.00	\$24.99	\$1,249,500.00	\$74.00	\$3,700,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000,000.00
406.0421	2 Inch SMA Pavement (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$32.51	\$3,251,000.00	\$24.99	\$2,499,000.00	\$74.00	\$7,400,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000,000.00
406.0422	2 Inch SMA Pavement (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$31.01	\$4,651,500.00	\$24.99	\$3,748,500.00	\$74.00	\$11,100,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000,000.00
406.0510	3 Inch SMA Pavement (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$48.99	\$2,449,500.00	\$37.51	\$1,875,500.00	\$102.00	\$5,100,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000,000.00
406.0511	3 Inch SMA Pavement (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$47.51	\$4,751,000.00	\$37.51	\$3,751,000.00	\$102.00	\$10,200,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000,000.00
406.0512	3 Inch SMA Pavement (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$46.03	\$6,904,500.00	\$37.51	\$5,626,500.00	\$102.00	\$15,300,000.00	\$60.00	\$9,000,000.00
406.0720	Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00
406.0730	Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00	Allow.	\$20,000.00
414.0110	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 3 Inch (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$9.69	\$484,500.00	\$20.41	\$1,020,500.00	\$22.00	\$1,100,000.00	\$15.00	\$750,000.00
414.0111	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 3 Inch (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$9.18	\$918,000.00	\$20.41	\$2,041,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500,000.00
414.0112	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 3 Inch (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$7.93	\$1,189,500.00	\$19.41	\$2,911,500.00	\$22.00	\$3,300,000.00	\$15.00	\$2,250,000.00
414.0113	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 4 Inch (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$12.49	\$624,500.00	\$26.97	\$1,348,500.00	\$24.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000,000.00
414.0114	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 4 Inch (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$11.27	\$1,127,000.00	\$26.97	\$2,697,000.00	\$24.00	\$2,400,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000,000.00
414.0115	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 4 Inch (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$10.14	\$1,521,000.00	\$25.97	\$3,895,500.00	\$24.00	\$3,600,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000,000.00
414.0116	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 5 Inch (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$14.93	\$746,500.00	\$42.39	\$2,119,500.00	\$28.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0300(199)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 1												
TYPE CODE:	21												
DATE ADVERTISED:	April 6, 2023												
BID OPENED:	May 11, 2023	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.											
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
414.0117	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 5 Inch (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$14.27	\$1,427,000.00	\$41.38	\$4,138,000.00	\$28.00	\$2,800,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500,000.00
414.0118	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 5 Inch (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$12.76	\$1,914,000.00	\$40.38	\$6,057,000.00	\$28.00	\$4,200,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,750,000.00
414.0119	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 6 Inch (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$16.78	\$839,000.00	\$49.81	\$2,490,500.00	\$29.00	\$1,450,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500,000.00
414.0120	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 6 Inch (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$16.11	\$1,611,000.00	\$48.85	\$4,885,000.00	\$29.00	\$2,900,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000,000.00
414.0121	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 6 Inch (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$14.33	\$2,149,500.00	\$47.85	\$7,177,500.00	\$29.00	\$4,350,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500,000.00
414.0122	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 7 Inch (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$21.51	\$1,075,500.00	\$56.40	\$2,820,000.00	\$32.00	\$1,600,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750,000.00
414.0123	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 7 Inch (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$19.87	\$1,987,000.00	\$55.37	\$5,537,000.00	\$32.00	\$3,200,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500,000.00
414.0124	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 7 Inch (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$19.92	\$2,988,000.00	\$54.37	\$8,155,500.00	\$32.00	\$4,800,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250,000.00
414.0125	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 8 Inch (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$25.94	\$1,297,000.00	\$62.93	\$3,146,500.00	\$35.00	\$1,750,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000,000.00
414.0126	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 8 Inch (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$23.16	\$2,316,000.00	\$61.91	\$6,191,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000,000.00
414.0127	Exc of Weakened Pvmnt Areas, 8 Inch (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$22.28	\$3,342,000.00	\$60.91	\$9,136,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,250,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000,000.00
415.0100	2 Inch Cold Planing (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$8.65	\$432,500.00	\$21.31	\$1,065,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$10.00	\$500,000.00
415.0101	2 Inch Cold Planing (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$7.12	\$712,000.00	\$20.23	\$2,023,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000,000.00
415.0102	2 Inch Cold Planing (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$5.95	\$892,500.00	\$19.84	\$2,976,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,500,000.00
415.0200	3 Inch Cold Planing (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$11.18	\$559,000.00	\$28.74	\$1,437,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,100,000.00	\$15.00	\$750,000.00
415.0201	3 Inch Cold Planing (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$10.12	\$1,012,000.00	\$27.99	\$2,799,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500,000.00
415.0202	3 Inch Cold Planing (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$8.89	\$1,333,500.00	\$27.39	\$4,108,500.00	\$22.00	\$3,300,000.00	\$15.00	\$2,250,000.00
416.0150	Scarify Existing Pavement (5,000-50,000 SY)	50,000	SY	50,000	SY	\$4.74	\$237,000.00	\$7.18	\$359,000.00	\$7.00	\$350,000.00	\$5.00	\$250,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations STP-0300(199) Oahu - Area 1 21 April 6, 2023 May 11, 2023 Twelve (12) Months					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:													
ISLAND:													
TYPE CODE:													
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:													
COMPLETION TIME:				** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
416.0151	Scarify Existing Pavement (50,001-100,000 SY)	100,000	SY	100,000	SY	\$2.70	\$270,000.00	\$6.25	\$625,000.00	\$7.00	\$700,000.00	\$5.00	\$500,000.00
416.0152	Scarify Existing Pavement (100,001-150,000 SY)	150,000	SY	150,000	SY	\$2.34	\$351,000.00	\$5.95	\$892,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,050,000.00	\$5.00	\$750,000.00
417.1000	Cut Cores to Determine Exist Pvmt Condition (1-50 Each)	50	EA	50	EA	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00
604.0100	Adjusting Manhole Cast Iron Fram and Cover (1-100 Each)	100	EA	100	EA	\$5,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$5,157.76	\$515,776.00	\$4,000.00	\$400,000.00
615.0110	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerlin (5,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.56	\$78,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00	\$7.00	\$350,000.00	\$0.90	\$45,000.00
615.0111	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerlin (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.56	\$156,000.00	\$2.00	\$200,000.00	\$6.00	\$600,000.00	\$0.90	\$90,000.00
615.1113	12-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Edgeline (5,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.56	\$78,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00	\$7.00	\$350,000.00	\$0.80	\$40,000.00
615.1114	12-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Edgeline (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.56	\$156,000.00	\$2.00	\$200,000.00	\$6.00	\$600,000.00	\$0.80	\$80,000.00
623.0100	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft x 6 Ft) (1-100 Each)	100	EA	100	EA	\$2,500.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$162,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$160,000.00
623.0101	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft Diameter) (1-100 Each)	100	EA	100	EA	\$2,500.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$162,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$150,000.00
623.0300	Approach-Only Microwave Vehicle Detector (1-50 Each)	50	EA	50	EA	\$5,500.00	\$275,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$225,000.00	\$6,075.00	\$303,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$200,000.00
627.0100	Vehicular Counting & Classification Syst Sensor Replacement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
629.1000	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Hot Spray) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.93	\$19,300.00	\$1.88	\$18,800.00	\$2.20	\$22,000.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.93	\$19,300.00	\$1.88	\$18,800.00	\$2.20	\$22,000.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.93	\$96,500.00	\$1.81	\$90,500.00	\$2.20	\$110,000.00	\$1.25	\$62,500.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.93	\$193,000.00	\$1.57	\$157,000.00	\$2.10	\$210,000.00	\$1.25	\$125,000.00
629.1013	6-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Hot Spray) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$3.14	\$31,400.00	\$2.70	\$27,000.00	\$3.00	\$30,000.00
629.1014	6-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$2.40	\$24,000.00	\$3.14	\$31,400.00	\$2.70	\$27,000.00	\$3.00	\$30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations STP-0300(199) Oahu - Area 1 21 April 6, 2023 May 11, 2023 Twelve (12) Months					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:													
ISLAND:													
TYPE CODE:													
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:													
COMPLETION TIME:				** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1015	6-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$2.40	\$120,000.00	\$3.07	\$153,500.00	\$2.70	\$135,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00
629.1016	6-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$2.40	\$240,000.00	\$3.07	\$307,000.00	\$2.60	\$260,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.00
629.1017	6-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$2.40	\$600,000.00	\$2.76	\$690,000.00	\$2.60	\$650,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.00
629.1018	8-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$3.19	\$31,900.00	\$3.14	\$31,400.00	\$3.50	\$35,000.00	\$3.50	\$35,000.00
629.1019	8-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$3.19	\$159,500.00	\$2.89	\$144,500.00	\$3.50	\$175,000.00	\$3.50	\$175,000.00
629.1020	8-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$3.19	\$319,000.00	\$2.82	\$282,000.00	\$3.40	\$340,000.00	\$3.50	\$350,000.00
629.1021	12-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$5.04	\$50,400.00	\$5.32	\$53,200.00	\$5.60	\$56,000.00	\$4.00	\$40,000.00
629.1022	12-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$5.04	\$252,000.00	\$4.70	\$235,000.00	\$5.60	\$280,000.00	\$4.00	\$200,000.00
629.1023	Dbl 4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Hot Spray) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$3.34	\$33,400.00	\$4.07	\$40,700.00	\$3.70	\$37,000.00	\$2.25	\$22,500.00
629.1024	Dbl 4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$3.34	\$33,400.00	\$4.07	\$40,700.00	\$3.70	\$37,000.00	\$2.25	\$22,500.00
629.1025	Dbl 4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$3.34	\$167,000.00	\$3.76	\$188,000.00	\$3.70	\$185,000.00	\$2.25	\$112,500.00
629.1026	Dbl 4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Therm Extrusion) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$3.34	\$334,000.00	\$3.76	\$376,000.00	\$3.60	\$360,000.00	\$2.25	\$225,000.00
629.1027	Dbl 4-Inch Pvmt Striping(Therm Extrusion)(100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$3.34	\$835,000.00	\$3.39	\$847,500.00	\$3.60	\$900,000.00	\$2.25	\$562,500.00
629.1028	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Prof Therm) (1,000-10,000 LF)	10,000	LF	10,000	LF	\$1.93	\$19,300.00	\$3.45	\$34,500.00	\$2.20	\$22,000.00	\$2.25	\$22,500.00
629.1029	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Prof Therm) (10,001-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.93	\$96,500.00	\$2.82	\$141,000.00	\$2.20	\$110,000.00	\$2.25	\$112,500.00
629.1030	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Prof Therm) (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.93	\$193,000.00	\$2.50	\$250,000.00	\$2.10	\$210,000.00	\$2.25	\$225,000.00
629.1031	4-Inch Pvmt Striping (Prof Therm) (100,001-250,000 LF)	250,000	LF	250,000	LF	\$1.93	\$482,500.00	\$2.19	\$547,500.00	\$2.10	\$525,000.00	\$2.25	\$562,500.00
629.1100	Crosswalk Marking (Therm Extrusion) (1-100 Lanes)	100	LN	100	LN	\$311.34	\$31,134.00	\$313.00	\$31,300.00	\$341.00	\$34,100.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0300(199)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 1												
TYPE CODE:	21												
DATE ADVERTISED:	April 6, 2023												
BID OPENED:	May 11, 2023	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.											
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1101	Pavement Arrow (Therm Extrusion) (1-100 Each)	100	EA	100	EA	\$215.96	\$21,596.00	\$188.00	\$18,800.00	\$237.00	\$23,700.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00
629.1102	Pavement Arrow (Therm Extrusion) (101-500 Each)	500	EA	500	EA	\$215.96	\$107,980.00	\$157.00	\$78,500.00	\$227.00	\$113,500.00	\$225.00	\$112,500.00
629.1103	Pavement Word (Therm Extrusion) (1-100 Each)	100	EA	100	EA	\$521.82	\$52,182.00	\$251.00	\$25,100.00	\$572.00	\$57,200.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
629.1104	Pavement Word (Therm Extrusion) (101-500 Each)	500	EA	500	EA	\$521.82	\$260,910.00	\$189.00	\$94,500.00	\$548.00	\$274,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00
629.1105	Pavement Symbol (Therm Extrusion) (1-100 Each)	100	EA	100	EA	\$521.82	\$52,182.00	\$436.00	\$43,600.00	\$572.00	\$57,200.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
629.1106	Pavement Symbol (Therm Extrusion) (101-500 Each)	500	EA	500	EA	\$521.82	\$260,910.00	\$346.00	\$173,000.00	\$548.00	\$274,000.00	\$250.00	\$125,000.00
629.1107	Yield Line (Therm Extrusion) (1-100 Lanes)	100	LN	100	LN	\$98.66	\$9,866.00	\$64.00	\$6,400.00	\$104.00	\$10,400.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$5.48	\$27,400.00	\$3.76	\$18,800.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
629.2011	Type C Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$5.48	\$27,400.00	\$8.02	\$40,100.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
629.2012	Type C Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$5.48	\$137,000.00	\$8.02	\$200,500.00	\$5.80	\$145,000.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00
629.2013	Type D Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$5.48	\$27,400.00	\$6.01	\$30,050.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
629.2014	Type D Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$5.48	\$137,000.00	\$6.01	\$150,250.00	\$5.80	\$145,000.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00
629.2015	Type H Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$5.48	\$27,400.00	\$6.01	\$30,050.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
629.2016	Type H Pavement Markers (5,001-25,000 EA)	25,000	EA	25,000	EA	\$5.48	\$137,000.00	\$6.01	\$150,250.00	\$5.80	\$145,000.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00
629.2017	Type J Pavement Markers (50-5,000 EA)	5,000	EA	5,000	EA	\$5.48	\$27,400.00	\$3.76	\$18,800.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
629.3000	Pvmt Marking Layout for New Pvmt (10,000-50,000 LF)	50,000	LF	50,000	LF	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.66	\$33,000.00	\$7.00	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
629.3001	Pvmt Marking Layout for New Pvmt (50,001-100,000 LF)	100,000	LF	100,000	LF	\$1.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.66	\$66,000.00	\$6.00	\$600,000.00	\$1.00	\$100,000.00
632.1000	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-1) (50-1,000 Each)	1,000	EA	1,000	EA	\$90.68	\$90,680.00	\$66.00	\$66,000.00	\$96.00	\$96,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing and Reconstruction at Various Locations					GRACE PACIFIC LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0300(184)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 1												
TYPE CODE:	21												
DATE ADVERTISED:	April 6, 2023												
BID OPENED:	May 11, 2023												
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months			** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.1100	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-2) (50-1,000 Each)	1,000	EA	1,000	EA	\$87.70	\$87,700.00	\$66.00	\$66,000.00	\$96.00	\$96,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
632.1200	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-3) (50-1,000 Each)	1,000	EA	1,000	EA	\$87.70	\$87,700.00	\$66.00	\$66,000.00	\$96.00	\$96,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure, per day, Not to Exceed \$4,000) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$4,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$480,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control (Flagging Operation for Contra-Flow, per day, Not to Exceed \$6,000) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$6,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$720,000.00
645.0300	Traffic Control (Lane Closures, per lane, per day, Not to Exceed \$3,000) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$3,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$360,000.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (each, per day, Not to Exceed \$1,500) (10-120 WD)	120	WD	120	WD	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$180,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A	F.A	F.A	F.A	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
Sum of All Items - Area 1							\$165,997,180.00	\$220,456,400.00		\$328,626,626.00		\$225,475,000.00	
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.													
Evan Kimoto													
Evan Kimoto, Project Manager													
Jun 2, 2023													
Date													